Category
1

2A

Award

1St
2nd

1St
2nd

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

May 22 2004
Description
Youth Aircraft (12 & under)
F-16 Camouflaged
Harrier AV-8B
NO THIRD ENTRY
Youth All Other (12 & under)

USS Constitution
Spacemen Diorama

NO THIRD ENTRY

TRICITY ONE " Tri Themed "

CATEGORY AWARD WINNERS
Modeler

Brandon Souza

Brandon Souza

Robert Nunes Jr

Colleen and Cary Akers

Show Special Category, Make N Take Shuttle Division MTS

Cobra (Space Shuttle)
The Stevester (Space Shuttle)

Tiger Shuttle
Junior Aircraft (13-17)
Junior Armor (13-17)
Junior Automobiles (13-17)
'96 Firebird
| '34 Coupe
‘32 Vickie
Junior All Other (13-17)
Junkyard Dogz

NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY

Colleen Akers

Steven Souza

Brandon Souza
NO ENTRIES
NO ENTRIES

Matthew Murillo

Matthew Murillo

Matthew Murillo

Steven Souza



10

11

lSt

3I’d

lSt

2nd

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

2nd

3I’d

1St

2nd

3I’d

Biplanes/Fabric & Rigging, All Scales
Hansa Brandenburg W.29
Dehavilland DH-66
Curtiss R3C-2
Single Engine Prop or Turbo 1/72 Axis
Focke Wulf 190A-3
FW-190D-9
Bf-109E-4
Single Engine Prop or Turbo 1/72 Allied/Neutral
Mk 1 Hurricane
I-16
P-36C
MultiEngine Prop or Turbo Aircraft 1/72
Mosquito Mk 18 "Tsetse"
Do-335 Trainer
AJ-2P "Blue Photo Savage"” Vacform
Single Eng Prop or Turbo Axis 1/48 Non German
D-520
Macchi 202

Ki-4411 Shoki

Jim Priete
Jim Lund

Bob Miller

Roy Sutherland
Paul Rogers

Paul Rogers

Pat Nichols
VIadimir Yakubov

Bill Ferrante

Chris Bucholtz
Tom Bergfeld

Mike Burton

Ben Pada
Ben Pada

Greg Plummer



11A

12

13

14

15

lSt

3I’d

lSt
2nd

3I’d

1St

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

SPLIT Single Eng Prop or Turbo Axis 1/48 German

Me-109E-3
FW-190F-8

Bf-109E-4/7 Norway 1940

Single Eng Prop or Turbo 1/48 Allied/Neutral

P-51D
P-47D Thunderbolt

F6F Hellcat
MultiEngine Prop or Turbo Aircraft 1/48

Mossie VI
NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY
Single Engine Jet or Rocket Aircraft 1/72
F-86D
Republic F-84 Thunderjet
Leduc 021
MultiEngine Jet/Rocket Aircraft 1/72
Su-27
Su-25

A-10 Warthog

Ben Pada
Jim Reid

Bryan E Baxley

Pat Sharpe
Ben Pada

Pat Sharpe

Jim Reid

Tom Bergfeld
Tom Bergfeld

Clarence Novak

Pat Nichols
Tom Bergfeld

Tom Bergfeld



16

17

18

18A

19

lSt

3I’d

lSt
2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

Single Engine Jet Aircraft 1/48

F-84G Thunderjet

U2-R

F-84G Thunderbirds Thunderjet
MultiEngine Jet 1/48

F-4S

F-4E

F-117 "Stars 'n Stripes"
Aircraft 1/96 scale and smaller NON Axis

FM-2
Rafale M

Tempest V

Ben Pada
Ray Lloyd

Ray Lloyd

Cliff Croxall
Ray Lloyd

John Heck

Paul Rogers
Greg Plummer

Bryan Finch

SPLIT Aircraft 1/96 scale and smaller AXIS only 1/144

Macchi 200
Bf-109F
Ki-44 Tojo
Aircraft Prop or Turboprop 1/40 and larger
BF-109G-6
Ju-87D Stuka

Hurricane MKk |

Louis Orselli
Paul Rogers

Steve Travis

Jim Reid
Dan Eberstein

Dan Eberstein



20

21

22

23

24

lSt

lSt

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

2nd

3I’d

Aircraft Jet 1/40 and larger
Tornado GR.1
F-105D Thunderchief "The Polish Glider"

NO THIRD ENTRY

Air Racers All Scales
Red Baron RB-51
P-51 Roto Finish

Cobra I11 P-39 Air Racer
AirLiners/Civilian Air, All Scales

Slingsby Skylark 111 Sailplane
Messerschmitt M35B

S-43
Rotorcraft, All Scales

Kayaba Ka-Go Autogyro
FW "Triebfluegel" Soviet Captured 1946
Cierva C-30 Autogyro
Surface Ships 1/401 & Smaller
Destroyer Valerian Kuibyshev
USS Ward DD-139

Destroyer Boditelidny

Milt Poulos

Wes Shirley

Mike Meek
Mike Meek

Mike Meek

Bob Miller
Bob Miller

Mark Schynert

Greg Plummer
Mike Burton

Greg Plummer

VIadimir Yakubov
Brian Sakai

Vladimir Yakubov



25

26

27

28

29

lSt

1St

2nd

1St

3I’d

1St

3I’d

Surface Ships 1/400 & Larger
Rattlesnake
Yamato
Royal Caroline
Submarines, All Scales
U-Boat
NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY
Autos LowRider, All Scales
Furious
| Flameingo
NO THIRD ENTRY
Autos Custom (Not LowRider), All Scales
Low Paint Express
Hot Metal
‘32 Ford Rod
Automobiles Competition, Open Wheel, All Scales
Lotus 99T John Player Special
B Gas Coupe

Ferrari 643

Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop

Mark Wong

Steven Arthur

Miguel Murillo

Miguel Murillo

Miguel Murillo
Miguel Murillo

Andy Kellock

Tom Leutzinger
Steve Travis

Tom Leutzinger



30

31

32

32A

33

lSt
2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St

2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

Automobiles Competition, Closed Wheel, All Scales

Sprite Mk | Bryan Finch
Triumph TR-2 Vintage Racer Bryan Finch
Datsun BRE 510 Andy Kellock

Civilian Land Vehicle, Other, All Scales

'69 SuperBee Andy Kellock
70 GTX Andy Kellock
'66 GTO Greg Plummer

SPLIT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Medium Tanks Only

M-4 British Sherman Bryan Finch
1944 Coldstream Guards

M4A3 Sherman 9th Armor Div Laramie D Wright
Germany Apr '45

M4A2 Sherman USMC Iwo Jima Laramie D Wright
SPLIT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Other Than Medium Tanks

M-45 Pershing Close Support Tank Jim Lewis
M3 Stuart Wes Shirley
M-10 Tank Destroyer Jim Lewis

SPLIT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Axis, Other Than Tigers
Jagdpanther Kevin Gonzalez
Maus John Heck

Panther G Night Fighter Ken Lawrence



33A

34

35

36

37

lSt

3I’d

lSt

2nd

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

2nd

3I’d

1St

2nd

SPLIT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Axis, Tigers Only

SturmTiger
King Tiger

Tiger |

Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Other

T-55A
Merkava Il
M60
Military Softskin 1/48 & Larger
M-20 Armored Utility Car
RSO Tractor
M-3 Willys Jeep
Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/50 & Smaller
Daimler Armored Car Mk II
Ba-11 Armored Car
T-34/57
Military Softskin 1/50 & Smaller
Sdkfz 11 Halftrack w/ 7.5cm gun pak40
Zis-5 Guntruck

NO THIRD ENTRY

Kevin Gonzalez
Kevin Gonzalez

Kevin Gonzalez

Ken Lawrence
Ken Lawrence

John Heck

Jim Lewis
Jack Riggar

Jim Lewis

Bryan Finch
Vladimir Yakubov

VIadimir Yakubov

Dave Parks

VIadimir Yakubov



38

39

40

41

42

43

lSt
2nd

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St

3I’d

1St
2nd

3I’d

1St

1St

Artillery/Missiles, All Scales

SA-2 Guideline on launcher
Redstone Missile

Regulus |

Real Space, All scales

Apollo Soyuz
Lunar Rover

Aerobee Hi on Trailer

VIadimir Yakubov

Thomas Ivankso

Mike Burton

Clarence Novak
Clarence Novak

Mike Burton

Figures Fantasy & Sci Fic, Horror, Robots All Scales

Sailor Mercury
Bridge Of Sorrows

The Forgotten Prisoner

Sci Fic Vehicles/Equipment, All Scales
TIE Fighter
Seaquest DSV sub vehicle

Throckmorton Steam Tank
Figures, Historical, 53mm and smaller

Panzer Grenadiers 1942 Figure
NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY
Figures, Historical, 54mm and larger

Luftwaffe Officer

NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY

Brian Sakai
Ed Souza

Anita Travis

Jim Lewis
Louis Orselli

Kent McClure

Christopher Banda

Jack Riggar



44

45

46

47

lSt

2nd

3I’d

1St

3I’d

Hypothetical, All Types & Scales
"Type 84" Kubelbuswagon
Blohm Und Voss BV-194
TigerCat Air Racer
Miscellaneous, All Types & Scales
Camp Colditz Escape Glider
Antonov An-7 Assault Glider (Vacform)
XFG-1 Fuel Glider ca 1944 ( Vacform)
Collections
Wacky Air Racers
The Tuskeegee Air Corps
P-63 Family A,.C,E, F, G
Dioramas, All Types & Scales
F-14D
Das Trio

Friend Or Foe

Jack Riggar
Tom Bergfeld

Mike Meek

David Newman
Mike Burton

Mike Burton

VIadimir Yakubov
Mike Burton

Mike Burton

Masa Narita
Edward Hon

Edward Hon



