		May 22 2004	TRICITY ONE	" Tri Themed	" CATEGORY AWARD WINNERS
Category	Award	Descrip	tion		Modeler
1		Youth Aircraft	(12 & under)		
	1 <sup>st</sup>	F-16 Ca	amouflaged		Brandon Souza
	$2^{\text{nd}}$	Harrier	AV-8B		Brandon Souza
		NO THIRD EN	TRY		
2		Youth All Othe	er (12 & under)		
	1 <sup>st</sup>	USS Co	onstitution		Robert Nunes Jr
	$2^{nd}$	Spacem	en Diorama		Colleen and Cary Akers
		NO THIRD EN	TRY		
2A		Show Special C	Category, Make N T	ake Shuttle Divi	sion MTS
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Cobra (	Space Shuttle)		Colleen Akers
	$2^{\text{nd}}$	The Ste	vester (Space Shuttl	e)	Steven Souza
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tiger S	huttle		Brandon Souza
3		Junior Aircraft	(13-17)		NO ENTRIES
4		Junior Armor	(13-17)		NO ENTRIES
5		Junior Automo	biles (13-17)		
	1 <sup>st</sup>	'96 Fire	bird		Matthew Murillo
	$2^{nd}$	'34 Co	upe		Matthew Murillo
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	'32 Vicl	кie		Matthew Murillo
6		Junior All Othe	er (13-17)		
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Junkyar	rd Dogz		Steven Souza
		NO SECOND	OR THIRD ENTRY	7	

7	Bipla	nes/Fabric & Rigging, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Hansa Brandenburg W.29	Jim Priete
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Dehavilland DH-66	Jim Lund
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Curtiss R3C-2	Bob Miller
8	Single	e Engine Prop or Turbo 1/72 Axis	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Focke Wulf 190A-3	Roy Sutherland
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	FW-190D-9	Paul Rogers
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Bf-109E-4	Paul Rogers
9	Single	e Engine Prop or Turbo 1/72 Allied/Neutral	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Mk 1 Hurricane	Pat Nichols
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	I-16	Vladimir Yakubov
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	P-36C	Bill Ferrante
10	Multi	Engine Prop or Turbo Aircraft 1/72	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Mosquito Mk 18 "Tsetse"	Chris Bucholtz
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Do-335 Trainer	Tom Bergfeld
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	AJ-2P "Blue Photo Savage" Vacform	Mike Burton
11	Single	e Eng Prop or Turbo Axis 1/48 Non German	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	D-520	Ben Pada
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Macchi 202	Ben Pada
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ki-44II Shoki	Greg Plummer

11A	;	SPLIT Single Eng Prop or Turbo Axis 1/48 Germa	n
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Me-109E-3	Ben Pada
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	FW-190F-8	Jim Reid
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Bf-109E-4/7 Norway 1940	Bryan E Baxley
12	;	Single Eng Prop or Turbo 1/48 Allied/Neutral	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	P-51D	Pat Sharpe
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	P-47D Thunderbolt	Ben Pada
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	F6F Hellcat	Pat Sharpe
13	]	MultiEngine Prop or Turbo Aircraft 1/48	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Mossie VI	Jim Reid
	]	NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY	
14	;	Single Engine Jet or Rocket Aircraft 1/72	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	F-86D	Tom Bergfeld
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Republic F-84 Thunderjet	Tom Bergfeld
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Leduc 021	Clarence Novak
15	]	MultiEngine Jet/Rocket Aircraft 1/72	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Su-27	Pat Nichols
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Su-25	Tom Bergfeld
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	A-10 Warthog	Tom Bergfeld

16		Single	e Engine Jet Aircraft 1/48	
	1 <sup>st</sup>		F-84G Thunderjet	Ben Pada
	2 <sup>nd</sup>		U2-R	Ray Lloyd
	3 <sup>rd</sup>		F-84G Thunderbirds Thunderjet	Ray Lloyd
17		Multi	Engine Jet 1/48	
	1 <sup>st</sup>		F-4S	Cliff Croxall
	2 <sup>nd</sup>		F-4E	Ray Lloyd
	3 <sup>rd</sup>		F-117 "Stars 'n Stripes"	John Heck
18		Aircra	aft 1/96 scale and smaller NON Axis	
	1 <sup>st</sup>		FM-2	Paul Rogers
	2 <sup>nd</sup>		Rafale M	Greg Plummer
	3 <sup>rd</sup>		Tempest V	Bryan Finch
18A		SPLIT	Aircraft 1/96 scale and smaller AXIS only	1/144
	1 <sup>st</sup>		Macchi 200	Louis Orselli
	2 <sup>nd</sup>		Bf-109F	Paul Rogers
	3 <sup>rd</sup>		Ki-44 Tojo	Steve Travis
19		Aircra	aft Prop or Turboprop 1/40 and larger	
	1 <sup>st</sup>		BF-109G-6	Jim Reid
	2 <sup>nd</sup>		Ju-87D Stuka	Dan Eberstein
	3 <sup>rd</sup>		Hurricane Mk I	Dan Eberstein

20		Aircraft Jet 1/40 and larger	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Tornado GR.1	Milt Poulos
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	F-105D Thunderchief "The Polish Glider"	Wes Shirley
		NO THIRD ENTRY	
21		Air Racers All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Red Baron RB-51	Mike Meek
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	P-51 Roto Finish	Mike Meek
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Cobra III P-39 Air Racer	Mike Meek
22		AirLiners/Civilian Air, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Slingsby Skylark III Sailplane	Bob Miller
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Messerschmitt M35B	Bob Miller
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	S-43	Mark Schynert
23		Rotorcraft, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Kayaba Ka-Go Autogyro	Greg Plummer
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	FW "Triebfluegel" Soviet Captured 1946	Mike Burton
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Cierva C-30 Autogyro	Greg Plummer
24		Surface Ships 1/401 & Smaller	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Destroyer Valerian Kuibyshev	Vladimir Yakubov
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	USS Ward DD-139	Brian Sakai
	$3^{\rm rd}$	Destroyer Boditelidny	Vladimir Yakubov

25		Surface Ships 1/400 & Larger	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Rattlesnake	Paul Bishop
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Yamato	Paul Bishop
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Royal Caroline	Mark Wong
26		Submarines, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	U-Boat	Steven Arthur
		NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY	
27		Autos LowRider, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Furious	Miguel Murillo
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Flameingo	Miguel Murillo
		NO THIRD ENTRY	
28		Autos Custom (Not LowRider), All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Low Paint Express	Miguel Murillo
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Hot Metal	Miguel Murillo
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	'32 Ford Rod	Andy Kellock
29		Automobiles Competition, Open Wheel, All Scale	S
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Lotus 99T John Player Special	Tom Leutzinger
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	B Gas Coupe	Steve Travis
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ferrari 643	Tom Leutzinger

30	Auto	omobiles Competition, Closed Wheel, All Sca	les
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Sprite Mk I	Bryan Finch
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Triumph TR-2 Vintage Racer	Bryan Finch
	$3^{\rm rd}$	Datsun BRE 510	Andy Kellock
31	Civi	lian Land Vehicle, Other, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	'69 SuperBee	Andy Kellock
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	'70 GTX	Andy Kellock
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	'66 GTO	Greg Plummer
32	SPL	IT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger,	Medium Tanks Only
	1 <sup>st</sup>	M-4 British Sherman 1944 Coldstream Guards	Bryan Finch
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	M4A3 Sherman 9th Armor Div Germany Apr '45	Laramie D Wright
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	M4A2 Sherman USMC Iwo Jima	Laramie D Wright
32A	SPL	IT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger,	Other Than Medium Tanks
	1 <sup>st</sup>	M-45 Pershing Close Support Tank	Jim Lewis
	$2^{\rm nd}$	M3 Stuart	Wes Shirley
	$3^{\rm rd}$	M-10 Tank Destroyer	Jim Lewis
33	SPL	IT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger,	Axis, Other Than Tigers
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Jagdpanther	Kevin Gonzalez
	$2^{nd}$	Maus	John Heck
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Panther G Night Fighter	Ken Lawrence

33A		SPLIT Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger,	Axis, Tigers Only
	1 <sup>st</sup>	SturmTiger	Kevin Gonzalez
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	King Tiger	Kevin Gonzalez
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tiger I	Kevin Gonzalez
34		Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/48 & larger, Other	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	T-55A	Ken Lawrence
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Merkava II	Ken Lawrence
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	M60	John Heck
35		Military Softskin 1/48 & Larger	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	M-20 Armored Utility Car	Jim Lewis
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	RSO Tractor	Jack Riggar
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	M-3 Willys Jeep	Jim Lewis
36		Armored Fighting Vehicles 1/50 & Smaller	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Daimler Armored Car Mk II	Bryan Finch
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ba-II Armored Car	Vladimir Yakubov
	$3^{\rm rd}$	T-34/57	Vladimir Yakubov
37		Military Softskin 1/50 & Smaller	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Sdkfz II Halftrack w/ 7.5cm gun pak40	Dave Parks
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Zis-5 Guntruck	Vladimir Yakubov
		NO THIRD ENTRY	

38		Artillery/Missiles, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	SA-2 Guideline on launcher	Vladimir Yakubov
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Redstone Missile	Thomas Ivankso
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Regulus I	Mike Burton
39		Real Space, All scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Apollo Soyuz	Clarence Novak
	$2^{\text{nd}}$	Lunar Rover	Clarence Novak
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Aerobee Hi on Trailer	Mike Burton
40		Figures Fantasy & Sci Fic, Horror, Robots All Sca	les
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Sailor Mercury	Brian Sakai
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Bridge Of Sorrows	Ed Souza
	$3^{rd}$	The Forgotten Prisoner	Anita Travis
41		Sci Fic Vehicles/Equipment, All Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	TIE Fighter	Jim Lewis
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Seaquest DSV sub vehicle	Louis Orselli
	$3^{\text{rd}}$	Throckmorton Steam Tank	Kent McClure
42		Figures, Historical, 53mm and smaller	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Panzer Grenadiers 1942 Figure	Christopher Banda
		NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY	
43		Figures, Historical, 54mm and larger	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Luftwaffe Officer	Jack Riggar
		NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY	

44		Hypothetical, All Types & Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	"Type 84" Kubelbuswagon	Jack Riggar
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Blohm Und Voss BV-194	Tom Bergfeld
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	TigerCat Air Racer	Mike Meek
45		Miscellaneous, All Types & Scales	
	1 <sup>st</sup>	Camp Colditz Escape Glider	David Newman
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Antonov An-7 Assault Glider (Vacform)	Mike Burton
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	XFG-1 Fuel Glider ca 1944 (Vacform)	Mike Burton
46		Collections	
46	1 <sup>st</sup>	Collections  Wacky Air Racers	Vladimir Yakubov
46	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>		Vladimir Yakubov Mike Burton
46		Wacky Air Racers	
46	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Wacky Air Racers The Tuskeegee Air Corps	Mike Burton
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Wacky Air Racers  The Tuskeegee Air Corps  P-63 Family A,C, E, F, G	Mike Burton
	2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Wacky Air Racers  The Tuskeegee Air Corps  P-63 Family A,C, E, F, G  Dioramas, All Types & Scales	Mike Burton Mike Burton